Item Number
EB11778303
29.03.2024/08:05
Pressure washer 120bar 1800W HW1200
Makita
HW1200
0088381836364 EAN/GTIN
230,95 GBP excl. VAT**
plus shipping bulky item
 14-16 days* (GBR)
High-pressure cleaner 120bar 1800W HW1200 movable, max. capacity 420l/h, max. flow temperature 40°C, max. working pressure 120bar, type of drive electric, motor power
1.8kW, connection voltage 230V, frequency 50/60 Hz, length 292mm, width 358mm, height 830mm , high-pressure cleaner 1800 W. Up to 80% less water consumption than
with a normal garden hose at 50 times the pressure. Accessories can be stored on the device, high-pressure cleaner with self-priming pump. Self-priming pump also allows use
of stagnant water. Adjustable water pressureLight and compact for home and garden, also for professional applications: With IPX5 protective insulation. Handle and wheels
increase mobility, technical details: power consumption: 1800 watts, width: 358 mm, height: 830 mm, length: 292 mm, weight: 11 kg, K value vibration: 1.5 m/s², vibration: 4 .11
m/s², pump: triplex swash plates, pressure: 120 bar, sound pressure level: 72 dB motor type: universal motor motor type copy: asynchronous motor, scope of delivery: 1
external-internal connection set, 1 water filter, 1 Vario spray lance, 1 trigger gun, 1 dirt blaster, 1 turbo lance, 1 cleaning foam nozzle, 1 cleaning pen
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online